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10
11

12
13
14

2
22
23
24

30

Exl
32
33

34

35

4

LSRR NAN

Task
Mode -

A

A

Task Mame -

Meeds Assessment

4 Project Plans

Product specs
design specs

perfomance specs

4 Initial Web Design

Format

Upload
Documents

« Concept Generation

Product research

Componemnt
design

Decision Matrix
Sponsor approval

Midterm
Presentation 1

Midterm Report 1

4 Detailed Design

Modeling
Material Selection
Preliminary Analy:

4 Attainment of Parts

Product Research
Budgeting
Buyer Selection

Sponsor and
Advisor Approwval

Bill of Materials
Machining Plan
Ordering

Peer Evaluation

Final Web Page
Design

Final Design Poster
Presentation

Final Report
Unison Visit
Meeting with
Advisor
Meeting with
Advisor
Meeting with
Advisor

Duration

4 days

11 days
10 days
10 days
10 days
14 days
13 days
14 days

7 days

3 days
3 days

2 days
2 days
7 days

12 days
12 days
6 days
6 days
6 days
30 days

6 days
30 days
5 days
6 days

10 days
5 days
2 days
3 days
A days

8 days

8 days
1 day
1 day

1 day

1 day

Start -
Tue 9/22/15
Fri 9/25/15
Fri 9/25/15
Fri 9/25/15
Fri9o/25/15
Mon 9/28/1°"
Mon 9/28/1=
Mom
9/28/15

Fri 10/0/15

Fri 10/9/15
Tue
10,/13/15
Thu 10/15/1"
Fri 10/16/15
Fri 10/9/15

Thu 10/15/1
Fri 10/16/15
Fri 10/16/15
Fri 10,/23/15
Mon 1042641
Mon
11/2/15
MMon 11/2/15
Mon 11/2/1=
Mon 11/9/1=
Fri 11/13/15

Mon 11/9/1=
Momn 11/23/1
Fri11/27/15
Tue 11/3/15
Thu
11/19/15
Fri11/20/15

Fri 11/20/15
Thu 10/15,/1"
Wed
10/7/15
Mon
10/19/15
Thiu
11/12/15

Finish -
Fri 9/25/15
Fri 10/9/15
Thu 10/8/15
Thu 10/8/15
Thu 10/8/15
Thu 10/15/1"
Wed 10/14,1
Thu
10/15/15
Mon
10/19/1%
Tue 10/13/1"
Thu
10/15/15

Fri 10/16/15
Mon 10/19,/1

Mlon
10/19/15

Fri 10/30/15
Mon 11/2/1°
Fri 10/23/15
Fri 10,/30/15
Momn 11/2/1E
Fri 12/11/15

Mon 11/9/1=
Fril2/11/15
Frill/13/15
Fri 11/20/15

Fri 11/20/15
Fri 11/27/15
Mon 11/30/1
Thu 11/5/15

Tue
11/24/15

Tue 12/1/15

Tue 12/1/15
Thu 10/15/1*
Wed
10/7/15
Mon
10/19/15
Thu
11/12/15



Sep 20,15 Sep 27, 15 Oct4, 15 011,15 018, 15 0 25,15 Navl, 15 Nove, 15 Nov15, 15 Nov 22,15 Nov 29, 15 Dech, 15

B T T Y B TR N TN T AN N D S T A ) A L B N AN S TN (N A SN O R N S RO | A S R S (| R

o

| ]

S :

— :

| : | ;

I — :

N

o :

=

| o :

| — i

—

: I 1 :

I— é

| —

I— :

| n




